K 400 m
Catharina Johansson
Annica Sj0sten
Nadja Casadei
Anneli Melin

Lilly Loggner
Anna-Karin Mark
Malin Ericsson
Cecilia Askeroth
Stephanie Olsson
Louise Akesson

10

Hilda Lindell
Annica Svensson
Ulrika Andersson
Ebba Berglin
Marica Merkel-Johansson
Britt-Louise Olsson
Karin Mathisson
Gunhild Westling
Gabriela Casadei
Jenny Frick

20

Anneli Olsson
Elizabeth Elvingsson
Sara Richardson
Malin Hakansson
Ida Ingemansson
Linda Holmberg
Anna Svensson
Jenny Ingemarsson
Elin Bengtsson
Helena Fridstrom
30

Emma-Lisa Johansson
Carina Steen
Gunilla Lund
Kristina Ottosson
Birgitta Svensson
Ulrika Lindholm

Manuell tid
Cecilia Askeroth

2004

2001

55,06 Héssleholm
56,37 Karlskrona
56,48 Eskilstuna
56,64 Minneapolis USA
57,39 Jonkdping
57,55 Virnamo
58,13 Boras
58,28 Karlskrona
58,70 Sollentuna
58,76 Karlskrona
58,60 Goteborg
59,41 Helsingborg
59,44 Kalmar
59,68 Goteborg
59,82 Vellinge
59,84 Karlskrona
60,09 Olofstrom
60,09 Visteras
60,56 Karlskrona
60,67 Goteborg
61,01

61,39 Alingsés
61,44

61,45

61,59 Link&ping
61,85

61,97

62,00

62,0m

62,58

62,74 Goteborg
62,9m

63,24

63,61

63,7m

63,79

57,6

27/8 1978
18/6 1986
11/8 2002
16/5 1998
3/6 2023

13/9 1987
28/7 1989
28/7 1993
14/9 2008
5/8 2000

20/8 2022
13/7 1980
30/9 1989
1/7 2017
12/8 2007
9/8 1996
31/5 1986
6/8 1989
21/5 2005
6/7 1989

1986
27/8 2000
1986
1991
27/5 2000
1994
1978
1992
1985
1993

18/6 2022
1981
1990
1987
1987
1983

1992



